DATASHEET
Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, Flat Twin
This datasheet was created automatically on 18-11-2020 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50

Transmission characteristics
Insertion loss 1310nm <0,2 dB
Quality class singlemode B/2 acc. IEC 61753-1
Standards, approvals, certifications
Cabling standard ISO/IEC 11801;EN-50173-1
Connector Conform to Standard IEC 61754-4
Cable Conform to Standard IEC 60793-2
Available variants
Article no. Title Length
O2513FT.0,5 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 0.5m 0.5 m
O2513FT.1 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 1m 1.0 m
O2513FT.2 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 2m 2.0 m
O2513FT.3 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 3m 3.0 m
O2513FT.5 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 5m 5.0 m
O2513FT.7,5 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 7,5m 7.5 m
O2513FT.10 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 10m 10.0 m
O2513FT.15 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 15m 15.0 m
O2513FT.20 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 20m 20.0 m
O2513FT.25 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 25m 25.0 m
O2513FT.30 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 30m 30.0 m
O2513FT.35 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 35m 35.0 m
O2513FT.40 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 40m 40.0 m
O2513FT.45 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 45m 45.0 m
O2513FT.50 Duplex Jumper SC-SC 9/125µ, OS2, LSZH, yellow, Flat Twin 3x5mm, 50m 50.0 m